( Midea LAVE-LINGE

MODEL:MF200W80B/E

CAPACITE

TENSION NOMINALE
COURANT MAX.
FREQUENCE NOMINALE
PUISSANCE NOMINALE
PRESSION NOMINALE

CLASSE DE PROTECTION

8.0kg

10A
50HzZ

1950W

C€

0.05-1MPa
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MIDEAEUROPE GmbH
Ludwig- Erhard-Stralde 14

65760 Eschborn, Germany FABRIQUE EN CHINE



